PRODUCT DATA
Leviton Mfg. Co., Inc. Lighting & Energy Solutions
201 N. Service Rd. Melville, NY 11747-3138  Tech Line: 1-800-824-3005  Fax: 1-800-832-9538   www.leviton.com/les
© 2015 Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc. All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice.
Renoir™ II Architectural Wall Box Dimmers
Rotary – Standard Heat Sink
The Leviton Renoir™ II line of architectural wall
box dimmers supports an unparalleled number of

Visit our Website at: www.leviton.com/les
© 2015 Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc. All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice.
WALLPLATES ORDERING KEY
Each device is supplied with a white, single gang plate. For purchase of replacement plates or plates in an
alternate color, please consult the diagram below. For make-to-order plates, 4-6 week lead time is required.
AWPO
FINS
F = All fins on
0 = (Fins to be
removed when
possible (allows
for narrowest
possible
installation)
WIDE
DIMMERS
W = 0-4
supported*
COLOR
E = Black
G = Gray
 I  = Ivory
T = Light Almond
W = White
NARROW
DIMMERS
N = 0-6
supported*
CAUTION ON RETROFITS:
When retrofitting dimming ballasts into fixtures that originally had instant start ballasts, the sockets MUST
be replaced with rapid start sockets in order to allow proper dimmer operation and prevent damage to the
dimming ballast. Refer to the instructions provided with the ballast. Leviton sockets for T8 lamps which fit
many common applications can be purchased with Cat. No. #13661.
*Ganged dimmers may require de-rating. Please reference www.leviton.com/renoirII or consult with Customer Service
for additional information.
See Renoir II Wallplates data sheet for order configuration information
®
ORDERING INFORMATION
—